Data Sheet
March 29, 2007
PIM200X Series; ATCA Board Power Input Modules
-38 to -75 Vdc; 200W Input
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards

March 29, 2007  -38 to -75Vdc; 200W Input
Tyco Electronics Power Systems   17
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Code
Input
Voltage
Power
Rating
Auxiliary
Output
Voltage
Auxiliary
Output
Current
Options Product
codes Comcodes
-38 to -75 Vdc 200W 3.3Vdc 2.4A  PIM200F 108994471
-38 to -75 Vdc 200W 3.3Vdc 2.4A RoHS PIM200FZ CC109101813
-38 to -75 Vdc 200W 3.3Vdc 2.4A Basic Insulation PIM200F-B CC109101912
-38 to -75 Vdc 200W 5.0Vdc 1.6A  PIM200A 108996286
-38 to -75 Vdc 200W 5.0Vdc 1.6A RoHS PIM200AZ CC109106762
* Consult factory for availability.
Table 2. Device Options
Option Suffix
Basic Insulation -B
RoHS Compliant (Lead Free) -Z
Table 3. Related Products
Description Product Code Comcode
PIM Evaluation Board N/A 848755868
200W Bus converter; 36-75Vdc Input,12Vdc / 18A Output QBW018A0B1 108989356
200W Bus converter; 36-75Vdc Input,12Vdc / 18A Output
(RoHS compliant)
QBW018A0B1Z* TBD
200W Bus converter; 36-75Vdc Input,12Vdc / 18A Output
(RoHS compliant  & designed for high capacitance loads e.g. VRMs)
QBW018A0B1-TZ CC109101846
300W Bus converter; 36-75Vdc Input,12Vdc / 25A Output QBW025A0B1 CC109102464
300W Bus converter; 36-75Vdc Input,12Vdc / 25A Output
(RoHS compliant)
QBW025A0B1Z* TBD
* Consult factory for availability.
Data Sheet PIM200X Series; ATCA Board Power Input Modules
March 29, 2007  -38 to -75Vdc; 200W Input
World Wide Headquarters
Tyco Electronics Power Systems, Inc.
3000 Skyline Drive, Mesquite, TX 75149, USA